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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 08.09.2019.

MHK Riga 11

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Alasirnio Helena Sofia 16.09.2009.
V |Simonovica Keita 01.11.2007.
V [Selevic¢a Nikola 19.07.2007.
A |Jakovleva Emilija 07.12.2007.
A |Pavlova Anastasija 11.06.2009.
A |Salmina Darta Elizabete 21.12.20009.
A |Tropa Kintija llvija 21.11.2008.
A |Glazniece Anna Elza 19.09.2009.
A |Zeidure Madara 23.01.2008.
A |Cirpone Zane 22.01.20009.
U |Stale Sarlote 15.07.2007.
U |Kisetova Lidija Loida 29.09.2010.
U |Meilande Nora 21.10.2008.
U [Laletina Milana Veronika 31.05.2007.
U |Gusare Sarma 26.06.2008.
U |Strause Hanna 21.08.2007.
U |[Sankina Jelizaveta 23.12.2008.
U |Freimane Sanija 19.12.2008.
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Baltbarzde Maija Komandas
menedzeris

2 Zvidre Inara Kluba vaditajs

3 Busenko Edgars Treneris

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




